GAF - R5 (9-10)

MNASTI
{ QUEBEC

Pos. Nom

1

1
3
4

Savard Béatrice
Jean-Francois Camélia
Mulumba Tehilah
Saumure-Viau Claudie

le Sél régionale - Outaouais 2023-2024

Club
Unigym
Unigym

Unigym
Unigym

2014
2015
2014

2014

Saut

7,950
8,650
8,350
7,500

A N 2w

Barres

8,700
8,400
7,500
7,900

w B N

Tr

8,400
8,000
8,600
7,600
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Poutre

7,300
6,775
6,025
7,650

=k W N

8,300
8,300
7,475
8,275

w b

Tu

0,000
5,800
7,100
0,000

w = N W

Total
33,350
33,350
31,925
31,425




GAF - R5 (11-12)

MNASTI
{ QUEBEC

Pos. Nom
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Barbieri Gabriela
Valiquet Marilou
Beaudoin Kelly Ann
Laporte Jasmine
Salesse Bergeron Charline
Pang Emma
Brissette Ariel
Trudeau Aucéane
Yousfi Olivia
Rouleau Genavieve
Ranger Florence
Lan Mia

Lauzon Béatrice
Wu Yu

Desjardins Brielle
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A
Club
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

Saut

8,550
8,800
7,400
7,750
8,350
8,250
8,450
7,700
8,400
7,600
6,950
6,800
8,300
7,000
7,500

Barres

8,300
8,700
8,600
9,000
8,500
8,700
7,900
8,600
7,600
9,100
7,000
8,300
8,000
8,300
7,000

w NN 1w o

13

14

11

14

Tr

8,500
5,200
8,900
9,100
8,300
8,100
8,700
9,000
8,700
8,100
6,900
5,400
2,800
6,800
8,400

-
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Poutre

8,575
7,950
6,350
6,275
8,250
7,475
6,625
6,775
6,350
6,375
8,350
7,250
7,500
7,450
6,475

13
15

10

13
12

11

8,600
8,975
7,825
7,925
8,700
8,550
7,800
7,325
7,775
7,525
8,425
8,200
7,725
8,200
7,050

Tu

9,200
7,800
8,900
7,900
8,300
7,800
0,000
7,400
6,200
7,000
8,300
7,900
7,600
6,300
6,500

13
12

Total
34,925
34,425
34,225
33,925
33,850
33,600
32,850
32,700
32,475
32,325
32,075
31,650
31,625
30,950
29,950




GAF - R5 (13-14)

MNASTI
{ QUEBEC

Pos. Nom

O 0 N O UV A WIN BB
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B W IN R O

Elder Juliette
St-Amour Eve
Vernier Anabelle
Oliveira Drouin Mahélie
Bérubé Léonie
Bernier Eliane
Machado Marielle
Verboomen Violet
Dondainaz Isabelle
Banfares Olivia
Bissonnette Amélie
Bedoya Valentina
Piché Coralie
Rabouin Kellyane
Leblanc Sierra
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A
Club
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym
Unigym

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

Saut

7,800
8,950
8,350
7,700
7,500
7,050
7,850
6,800
8,000
7,650
7,750
7,400
7,800
7,850
0,000

Barres

8,300
8,500
9,000
8,700
8,700
8,100
8,500
8,800
7,800
6,800
7,700
7,800
6,900
6,700
8,300
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o P P PR R e
v w o N o O

Tr

9,300
8,400
8,200
8,500
3,400
8,600
7,900
7,700
8,100
8,700
5,300
7,500
7,600
7,800
5,000

5 o v R

w

Poutre

8,650
9,150
8,400
8,450
8,575
7,600
7,250
7,825
7,700
7,950
7,950
7,325
7,775
7,200
8,175

w ~ =N

12
14

11

13

10
15

8,575
7,950
8,400
8,650
8,200
8,200
8,200
8,025
6,750
7,100
7,900
8,350
7,700
6,750
0,000
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11
13
15

Tu

8,700
8,600
8,300
7,300
6,600
6,900
7,200
6,900
0,000
6,300
6,500
7,400
5,900
0,000
0,000
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[ e
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12
13
13

Total
35,225
35,200
34,600
34,300
32,975
32,500
32,450
32,350
31,600
31,400
31,300
31,050
30,875
29,600
21,475




A;( 1e Sél régionale - Outaouais 2023-2024
QUEBEC

GAF - R5 (15+) A
Pos. Nom Club Saut Barres Tr Poutre Sol Tu Total
1 Chayer Alizée Unigym 2008 8550 1 7,800 1 9000 1 6,675 1 8450 1 6,500 1 33,800

2 Beaudin Marilou Unigym 2009 7550 5 7,000 2 5600 » 4,725 , 5375 0,000 2 25,525
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